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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number: 860            Close Date:  _          JULY 12, 2023                           Close Time:  1:30 pm   
 

RFP Name:     ____               ANIMAL CONTROL HEARINGS EXAMINER      
 

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-mail address 
 

Date E-mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  

Wheeler Boyd Attorneys at 
Law 
902 Ester Street 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

360-690-0064 info@vancouverlaw.net;  6/14/2023 
 

#2  

Dore Law Firm, LLC 
Blake Dore 
4511 SE 63rd Ave, Ste E 
Portland, OR 97206 

503.683.3642 blake@blakedore.com;   

6/14/2023 

#3  

Navigate Law Group 
Mark Carter 
1310 Main Street 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

360.694.8955 mcarter@navigatelawgroup.com;  

6/14/2023 

#4  

Elizabeth Christy Law Firm 
PLLC 
Elizabeth Christy 
1014 Franklin Street 
Vancouver, WA  98660 
 

503-847-2900 elizabeth@elizabethchristy.com;  

6/14/2023 

#5  

Conway Law, PLLC 
Jesse Conway 
1014 Franklin St, Ste 106 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

360-906-1007 jesse@conwaylaw.net; 

6/14/2023 

#6  
Rylander & Associates 
406 W 12th Street 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

360 750 9931 fox@rylanderlaw.com;  

6/14/2023 

#7  
Joe Turner P.C.,  
30439 SE Jackson Road 
Gresham, OR  97080 

Joe Turner P.C., 
Municipal Hearings 

Official 
(503) 663-7092 

jtpc@frontier.com; 
 

6/14/2023 

#8  

Reeve Kearns PC 
Dan Kearns 
621 SW Morrison Street 
Portland, OR 97205 

(503) 997-6032 dan@reevekearns.com;  

 
6/14/2023 
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#9  

Denise Lukins 
23103 NE 29th Avenue, 
Ridgefield, WA 98642 
   

 dlukins@lukinslaw.com; 

6/14/2023 

#10  

Miller Nash 
Michelle Nisle 
500 Broadway St, Ste 400, 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

360-699-4771 Michelle.nisle@millernash.com; 

6/14/2023 
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